Sparks Ensemble Parts Price List

Model Number 101 Bulletin Number 6E
WIRE FOR ENSEMBLE MODEL 101 (See Bulletin 3-E)
2-302-23-C Fuse Block to Block A__ e $ .50
1-302-24-C Power Connector Wire _ o e 2.50
2-302-25-C Block B Voice Coil of Speaker . e 25
1-302-33-C Wire e .20
1-302-71-C Block B to Magazine___ . ___________ .10
1-303-4 Aerial Ground Assembly ___________ e S5
1-308-8 Block A to Dome Light C& B __ 2.00
1-303-9 Starting Switch Wire ___ 1.50
1-308-10 Block F to A Wire Assembly_______ 1.00
1-303-11 Speed Regulator Wire __ 25
1-303-12 Lyre Switch Wire ___ o .75
1-308-13 Clutch Switch Wire __ . .50
1-303-14 Master Switch to Block “B” _______________________ e 1.00
1-808-15 Block B to C, E, and R. F. Amplifier__________________ __ 2.25
1-303-16 Master Switch to Block E, C, and Dial Light ___________________________________ 2.00
1-303-17 Patent Modulator Cable from P& MtoBlocks E& D__________ ________________ 1.00
CABINET PARTS
101-1 Phonograph Motor Board . ____ . $ 15.00
129 Drawer Felt __ .85
130 Complete Cabinet ____ e 275.00
130-S-1 Cabinet Doors (pair) e 40.00
130-S-2 Right Front or Left Rear Leg _______________ . 4.50
130-S-3 Left Front or Right Rear Leg _________ ______ . 4.50
130-S-4 Base with Legs 35.00
130-S-5 Receiving Drawer ____ 35.00
130-S-6 Door Pull .50
130-S-7 Drawer Pull _______ .50
130-S-8 Long Stretcher _____ 10.00
130-S-9 Short Stretcher 5.00
136 Drawer Felts .50
145 Drawer Felt __ 1.00
175 Drawer Felt 2.00
183 Record Books 10" __ 2.00
184 Record Books 12" __ 2.50
186 Baffle Board Felts ____ 75
222 Baffle Spring 25
223 Baffle Spring Felt __ .50
223-C Baffle Spring Assembly _____ 775
512 Turn Table Felt __ e .70
TUBES AND SPEAKERS
C-484 A C Five Prong Tube (Plate 7) - . $ 3.25
C-586 Power Tube (Plate 8) ___ 9.00
Cc-281 Halfwave Rectifier (Plate 3) _________ _____ 6.00
C-226 Audio Tube (Plate 7) 1.75
718 127 Arcturus Tube (Plate 7) _ 2.50
83 Phonograph Dome Light ___________ ___ .80
A-1519 Dial Light ___ .30
68 Speaker Coil ____ 16.50
78-C Dynamic Speaker (Plate 8) . __ 35.00
B-2112 Speaker Front Assembly (Plate 8) ___ o 15.00
79- Attachment Plug (Plate 8) ____ .35
80 Fuse Plug Cut Out S5
96 Fuse Plug 8 Amp. .15
124 9 Point Terminal Bloek ____ e 1.50



15-A
84
121
627-A
636-C
639
698
710

240
714
244
3391
A-2944

715

716

B-2494
A-3397
A-4261
A-3926
A-4233

707
707-25
B-2005
B-2002
B-2495
A-3536
A-2934
A-2934
A-3546
A-3794
A-3723
B-2358
B-2358-25
B-2470
B-2499
A-3662

RADIO SIDE

Complete Radio Board (Plate 7) _ e $ 150.00
Modulator Radio (Plate 7) e 2.00
Knobs for Radio and Record (Plate 2) _________ __ .20
Master Switch (Plate 7) e 15.00
Control Panel Metal (Plate 7) 2.00
Potentiometer for Record (Plate 2) ___ 2.00
Master Switch Spring (Plate 2) - .05
Master Switch Knob (Plate 2) 75
SELECTOR UNIT
Binding Post (Plate 7) $ 35
Complete Assembly (Plate 7) ____ 30.00
Grid Connector (Plate 7) __ 1.50
Kilocycle Scale (Plate 7) 35
Cable Drive (Plate 7) e .30
AMPLIFIER UNIT
R. F. Amplifier, less tubes (Plate 7) ____ o __ $ 36.00
AUDIO CONNECTOR
Audio Connector, less tubes (Plate 7) ______ __ $ 25.00
First Audio Transformer (Plate 7) ___ 9.00
1,000 ohm Resistor Yellow (Plate 7) ____________________ S .65
20,000 ohm Resistor Blaek _______________________ .80
484 Tube Socket (Plate 7) __ . _____ 25
226 Tube Socket (Plate 7) 25
POWER CONVERTER
Power Converter, 60-cycle, less tubes (Plate 8) - e ___ $ 125.00
Power Converter, 25-cycle, less tubes (Plate 3) _____ o ______ 135.00
Output Transformer (Plate 8) ____ 9.00
Chokes (Plate 8) _______ 6.50
Intermediate Transformer (Plate 8) __________ 10.00
900 ohm Resistor (Plate 8) ____ ____ 1.25
20,000 ohm Resistor Green (Plate 8) ______________ o .65
20,000 ohm Resistor Gray, ends dipped in blue (Plate 8) . ______________________ .80
9,000 ohm Resistor (Plate 8) _________ 1.50
585 Tube Socket (Plate 8) _____ .50
281 Tube Socket (Plate 8) _____ o .50
Power Transformer, 60 cycle (Plate 8) ____ ____ 20.00
Power Transformer, 25 cycle (Plate 8) _____________ o __ 25.00
Block Can, 60-cycle (Plate 8) _______ L 15.00
Block Can, 25-cyele__ __ 20.00

Three Terminal Voltage Strips . ________________ o __.__ .20



10-A
10-B
11

22

40
52-C
56-C
122
143
149
179-A
196
211
210
210-B
251
252
501-C
503
504-C
504-C-25
507-C
508
509
510-C
514-C
516
517-C
521
524-C
525-C
526-C
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538-C
539
540
543
544
546
550
551
552
5563
554-C
556
558-C
559
560-C
578-C
574-C
577
579
580
581
582
583
584-C
584-CW
585-C
586
589

PHONOGRAPH SIDE

Complete Phonograph Side Assembly, less Magazine, 60-cycle . ______ $ 250.00
Complete Phonograph Side, 25-cyele__ 260.00
Complete Magazine Assembly (Plate9) _____ . ______ 50.00
Bushing for Turn Table Shaft (Plate 1) ____ 35
Adjusting Stud (Plate 5) e 50
Trip (Plate 4) _ 1.00
Weight (Plate 4) 40
Repeat Starting Knob (Plate9) ___ .25
10-32 Hex Nut (Plate 1) e .05
10-32 Screw (Plate 5) __ .05
Dome Light Switch (Plate 8) o 1.00
14-20 Hex Nut (Plate 4) _ .05
Erla Pickup (Plate 6) _ oo 15.25
Speed Indicator, 60-cycle ____ .10
Speed Indicator, 25- and 50- eycle .10
Needle Cup Cover (Plate 6) 20
Needle Cup (Plate 6) 30
Body Casting 15.00
Drive Shaft (Plate 1) _____________ 1.25
Motor, 60-cycle (Plate 1) ____________ 57.50
Motor, 25-cycle - 67.50
Turn Table Shaft (Plate 1) ______________ 1.10
Receiving Stud (Plate 6) _________ .35
Spring (Plate 6) ____ .10
Turn Table Assembly (Plate 6) _____________ 5.00
Clutch Gear (Plate 1) ____________ 3.00
Turn Table Lift Bearing (Plate 5) __ 1.00
Lift Lever (Plate 1) _____________ 2.25
Eject Driving Arm (Plate 1) _______ 1.25
Clutch Shaft ____________ 1.75
Thrust (Plate 1) ____ 35
Clutech 70
3/16 Stove Bolt and Nut _________________________ . .05
Pickup Lever (Plate 5) _________ o .40
Dog (Plate 6) —________ .10
Pickup Index Lever (Plate5) _______ __ _____ .40
Adjusting Serew (Plate 5) _______ .10
Adjusting Stud __________________________________ e 15
Throw Out Lever Trip (Plate 1) ____________ ___ 775
Clutch Lever (Plate 1) ______________ 1.10
Throw Out Lever (Plate 1) _____________________ S5
14, by 20 x 114, Hex Screw (Plate6) _____.____ _____ o ____ .10
Bracket (Plate 5) __ .10
Speed Regulator Resistor (Plate 5) _________________ e e 2.00
Spring for 597 (Plate 1) ___________ ___ e .10
Driving Arm Lever (Plate 5) _________ ____ 1.00
Driving Lever Stud (Plate 5) ______________ 25
Driving Lever Roller (Plate 5) _____________ .20
Roller Stud (Plate 5) - __ 25
Drive Gear (Plate 1) ____________ 2.50
Link (Plate 5) __ 1.75
Hopper Shaft (Plate 5) ________________ 2.50
Shaft Bearing (Plate 8) _________ .60
Top Lever (Plate 5) ___________ ____ 2.50
Support Stud (Plate 8) _________________ e S5
Set Collar (Plate 1) ____ _____ .60
34 Washer (Plate 1) _____________ _____ .05
3/16 Washer (Plate 1) _________________ ___ .05
Lyre (Plate 4) ________ 5.00
Motor Adjusting Stud (Plate 1) __________________ o __ 15
Headless Dog Point Screw (Plate 4) ______ .20
Webster Pickup (Plate 6) . __________________ o __ 15.25
Erla Pickup Arm (Plate6) ____________________ 3.50
Webster Pickup Arm (Plate 6) ______________ 3.50
Adjustment Brake (Plate 4) _________ _________ .50
Bracket (Plate 4) ________________ ___ 1.15

Thrust Dish (Plate 5)



PHONOGRAPH SIDE (Continued)

596 15” Retaining Pin (Plate 5) _____ e .10
597 Lever Trunion (Plate 1) ______________ e .50
599 3/16 Ball (Plate 1) _ e .05
601-C Collar (Plate 5) _ e 1.00
602 Repeat Lever (Plate 5) e 775
603 Repeat Lever Stud (Plate 5) . _ e 25
604-A Cam Shaft ____ 4.00
606 Retaining Stud (Plate 6) ____ 15
613 Lever Stud (Plate 1) __ e .15
616 14 by 28 Nut (Plate 5) . .05
618 Stud (Plate 5) _ 35
621 Bushing for Cam Shaft (Plate6) ___________ 1.00
624 Drive Spring Small (Plate 6) ____________ .05
626 Clutch Worm Shaft Washer (Plate 1) ______________ e .10
641 Tone Arm Trunion (Plate 6) ____________ .30
647 Discard Stud (Plate 6) __.___________________ e 50
648 Bushing for Discard Stud (Plate6) _______ ________ .60
650 Rubber Plug (Plate 6) .05
658 Engaging Regulator Roller (Plate 5) _______________ ____ 15
660 Motor Mounting Stud (Plate6) ___ . ______ . .25
668-C Starting Switech (Plate 5) _ 6.00
670 Discard Locknut (Plate 6) —________ o ___ .05
672 Yoke (Plate 5) _ oo 1.50
674 Spiral Trip (Plate 5) . 20
877 54 Rubker Bushing (Plate 1) ______________ 25
678 Motor Drive Spring (Plate 1) .50
680 8-32 x 34 Serew _ .05
687 14 Pipe Plug (Plate 6) ____ e .10
690 Carriage Bolts Oxidized (Plate 5) _______ .10
692 5by 82 Ball (Plate 4) __ .05
700-A Pickup Switch Assembly (Plate 4) ____________ . 1.10
702 Needle Regulator Lever (Plate 4) _________ .40
703 Engaging Regulator Rod (Plate 4) _______________ o .30
705-A Clutch Switeh (Plate 1) 1.00
706-C Thrust (Plate 8) __ 70
719 Bushing for Drive Shaft (Plate 1) ______________ o __ 1.00
723 Taper Pin (Plate 5) _________ e .05
733 36 Hex Unit ___________ e .05
740 5/16 Washer ___ .05
T46-A Cam 4.00
750 Shaft Bushing ___________ .50
758 Bushing for Turn Table Shaft _________________ e .50

PRINTED IN U. S. A.



